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8 VALIA ALESSANDRO DUCATI 25 20 25 25 95

44 DI GIANNICOLA ANDREA BMW 20 25 11 11 67

151 VELINI ALESSIO BMW 16 0 20 16 52

90 FESTA ROBERTO KAWASAKI 0 16 16 20 52

99 MAURI PAOLO DUCATI 6 11 13 13 43

2 BONO LUCA DUCATI 11 10 10 9 40

34 SANCA DANIEL BMW 9 9 7 6 31

5 MARCHETTI LETIZIA BMW 0 13 9 7 29

82 BENATO ALVISE KAWASAKI 10 0 5 10 25

37 CASELLI DAVIDE BMW 13 - 0 8 21

96 PINI LUCA KAWASAKI 5 4 6 5 20

61 FILIPPINI ALESSANDRO BMW 7 8 - - 15

718 MANZI GIAMPIERO HP4 8 - 0 3 11

80 LATRECCHINA DARIO YAMAHA - 3 4 4 11

4 DI SOMMA VINCENZO BMW 4 2 3 1 10

43 RUBINO RAFFAELE KAWASAKI 1 6 1 2 10

51 BRAMBILLA  MARCO BMW 2 7 0 0 9

22 MARCACCIOLI STEFANO KAWASAKI 3 5 0 0 8

86 DIVICCARO COSIMO BMW 0 0 8 0 8

21 MARTELLO  FABIANO BMW 0 1 2 0 3

15 BONFANTI SIMONE DUCATI 0 0 0 0 0

23 TOMASELLI DAVIDE BMW 0 0 0 0 0

27 REVIGLIO SIMONE BMW 0 - - - 0

48 SPATARI  MARIO KAWASAKI 0 0 - - 0

49 CHIAPELLO  ENZO APRILIA 0 0 0 0 0

55 RIZZI FULVIO DUCATI 0 0 0 0 0

56 SECCHI CLAUDIO BMW 0 0 0 0 0

59 CHIANCIANESE MARCO BIMOTA 0 0 0 0 0

69 AVVISTI DANIELE DUCATI 0 0 0 0 0

72 LAUDATI  WALTER SUZUKI 0 0 0 0 0

75 CARRARO  FEDERICO BMW 0 0 0 0 0

127 BOTTARI MASSIMO BMW 0 0 0 0 0

143 BERETTA LEONARDO KAWASAKI 0 0 0 0 0

171 CAMPANILE ALESSANDRO BMW 0 0 0 0 0

188 DI PIETROGIACOMO  RICCARDO BMW 0 0 0 0 0

7 PASETTO ANDREA BMW 0 - - - 0

186 VISENTIN ANDREA BMW 0 0 0 0 0

79 GUARRACINO MARIO HONDA 0 0 0 0 0
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SOTTOCLASSIFICA
AMATORI

127 BOTTARI MASSIMO BMW 25 0 20 25 70

23 TOMASELLI DAVIDE BMW 16 25 13 13 67

59 CHIANCIANESE MARCO BIMOTA 13 20 16 16 65

186 VISENTIN ANDREA BMW 0 - 25 20 45

27 REVIGLIO SIMONE BMW 20 - - - 20
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SOTTOCLASSIFICA
UNDER 23
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SOTTOCLASSIFICA
OVER 35

8 VALIA ALESSANDRO DUCATI 25 20 25 25 95

44 DI GIANNICOLA ANDREA BMW 20 25 13 13 71

151 VELINI ALESSIO BMW 16 0 20 16 52

90 FESTA ROBERTO KAWASAKI 0 16 16 20 52

96 PINI LUCA KAWASAKI 10 8 8 9 35

5 MARCHETTI LETIZIA BMW 0 13 11 11 35

34 SANCA DANIEL BMW 13 11 9 10 32

4 DI SOMMA VINCENZO BMW 9 6 6 7 28

80 LATRECCHINA DARIO YAMAHA - 7 7 8 25

21 MARTELLO  FABIANO BMW 7 5 5 6 23

61 FILIPPINI ALESSANDRO BMW 11 10 - - 21

51 BRAMBILLA  MARCO BMW 8 9 4 0 21

188 DI PIETROGIACOMO  RICCARDO BMW 6 0 3 4 13

75 CARRARO  FEDERICO BMW 5 4 0 3 12

56 SECCHI CLAUDIO BMW 4 0 2 5 11

86 DIVICCARO COSIMO BMW 0 0 10 0 10

55 RIZZI FULVIO DUCATI 0 3 0 1 4

48 SPATARI  MARIO KAWASAKI 3 0 - - 3

127 BOTTARI MASSIMO BMW 1 0 0 2 3

143 BERETTA LEONARDO KAWASAKI 2 0 0 0 2

171 CAMPANILE ALESSANDRO BMW 0 2 0 0 2

49 CHIAPELLO  ENZO APRILIA 0 1 1 0 2

23 TOMASELLI DAVIDE BMW 0 0 0 0 0

59 CHIANCIANESE MARCO BIMOTA 0 0 0 0 0

72 LAUDATI  WALTER SUZUKI 0 0 0 0 0

79 GUARRACINO MARIO HONDA 0 0 0 0 0

7 PASETTO ANDREA BMW 0 - - - 0
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CLASSIFICA
EXTREME

POLE POSITION

8 VALIA ALESSANDRO DUCATI 50 40 50 - 140

44 DI GIANNICOLA ANDREA BMW 30 50 25 - 105

151 VELINI ALESSIO BMW 25 - 35 - 60

37 CASELLI DAVIDE BMW 40 - - - 40

90 FESTA ROBERTO KAWASAKI - - 40 - 40

34 SANCA DANIEL BMW 35 - - - 35

86 DIVICCARO COSIMO BMW - 35 - - 35

61 FILIPPINI ALESSANDRO BMW - 30 - - 30

2 BONO LUCA DUCATI - - 30 - 30

99 MAURI PAOLO DUCATI - 25 - - 25


